
Name of Course: AVI50519 Dipolma of Aviation (Instrument Rating)  - Mid Option Full Fee: $8,795
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $83,949
Delivery Modes: Full Time Accelerated  (3 Months)

Approved for eligible students only

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.05 $14 NA NA
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.04 $477 NA NA
AVIY0050 Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival route procedures 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.06 $1,145 NA NA
AVIY0076 Perform visual circling approach 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.02 $817 NA NA
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.08 $14 NA NA
AVIH0017 Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules 24/07/2023 15/08/2023 20/10/2023 0.14 $317 NA NA

Stage 2
AVIH0013 Plan a flight under instrument flight rules 24/07/2023 8/09/2023 20/10/2023 0.08 $227 NA NA
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 24/07/2023 8/09/2023 20/10/2023 0.14 $14 NA NA
AVIY0072 Operate a multi-engine aeroplane 24/07/2023 8/09/2023 20/10/2023 0.12 $1,816 NA NA
AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 24/07/2023 8/09/2023 20/10/2023 0.06 $14 NA NA

Stage 3
AVIY0044 Conduct a 2D instrument approach 24/07/2023 6/10/2023 20/10/2023 0.04 $929 NA NA
AVIY0074 Perform non-published instrument departure procedures 24/07/2023 6/10/2023 20/10/2023 0.04 $966 NA NA
AVIY0075 Perform published instrument departure procedures 24/07/2023 6/10/2023 20/10/2023 0.04 $993 NA NA
AVIY0081 Conduct a 2D Global navigation satellite system and non-precision instrument approach 24/07/2023 6/10/2023 20/10/2023 0.06 $1,052 NA NA

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

July Intake



Name of Course: AVI50519 Dipolma of Aviation (Instrument Rating)  - Mid Option Full Fee: $8,795
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $83,949
Delivery Modes: Full Time Accelerated  (3 Months)

Approved for eligible students only

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.05 $14 NA NA
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.04 $477 NA NA
AVIY0050 Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival route procedures 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.06 $1,145 NA NA
AVIY0076 Perform visual circling approach 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.02 $817 NA NA
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.08 $14 NA NA
AVIH0017 Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules 25/09/2023 17/10/2023 22/12/2023 0.14 $317 NA NA

Stage 2
AVIH0013 Plan a flight under instrument flight rules 25/09/2023 13/11/2023 22/12/2023 0.08 $227 NA NA
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 25/09/2023 13/11/2023 22/12/2023 0.14 $14 NA NA
AVIY0072 Operate a multi-engine aeroplane 25/09/2023 13/11/2023 22/12/2023 0.12 $1,816 NA NA
AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 25/09/2023 13/11/2023 22/12/2023 0.06 $14 NA NA

Stage 3
AVIY0044 Conduct a 2D instrument approach 25/09/2023 8/12/2023 22/12/2023 0.04 $929 NA NA
AVIY0074 Perform non-published instrument departure procedures 25/09/2023 8/12/2023 22/12/2023 0.04 $966 NA NA
AVIY0075 Perform published instrument departure procedures 25/09/2023 8/12/2023 22/12/2023 0.04 $993 NA NA
AVIY0081 Conduct a 2D Global navigation satellite system and non-precision instrument approach 25/09/2023 8/12/2023 22/12/2023 0.06 $1,052 NA NA

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

September Intake



Name of Course: AVI50519 Dipolma of Aviation (Instrument Rating)  - Mid Option Full Fee: $8,795
Delivery Location: Townsville & Cairns VET Student Loan Limit: $83,949
Delivery Modes: Full Time Accelerated  (3 Months)

Approved for eligible students only

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
Stage 1

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.05 $14 NA NA
AVIY0073 Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.04 $477 NA NA
AVIY0050 Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival route procedures 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.06 $1,145 NA NA
AVIY0076 Perform visual circling approach 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.02 $817 NA NA
AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.08 $14 NA NA
AVIH0017 Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules 6/11/2023 27/11/2023 2/02/2024 0.14 $317 NA NA

Stage 2
AVIH0013 Plan a flight under instrument flight rules 6/11/2023 15/12/2023 2/02/2024 0.08 $227 NA NA
AVIY0033 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 6/11/2023 15/12/2023 2/02/2024 0.14 $14 NA NA
AVIY0072 Operate a multi-engine aeroplane 6/11/2023 15/12/2023 2/02/2024 0.12 $1,816 NA NA
AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 6/11/2023 15/12/2023 2/02/2024 0.06 $14 NA NA

Stage 3
AVIY0044 Conduct a 2D instrument approach 6/11/2023 15/01/2024 2/02/2024 0.04 $929 NA NA
AVIY0074 Perform non-published instrument departure procedures 6/11/2023 15/01/2024 2/02/2024 0.04 $966 NA NA
AVIY0075 Perform published instrument departure procedures 6/11/2023 15/01/2024 2/02/2024 0.04 $993 NA NA
AVIY0081 Conduct a 2D Global navigation satellite system and non-precision instrument approach 6/11/2023 15/01/2024 2/02/2024 0.06 $1,052 NA NA

Prices current as at 31/10/2022

November Intake
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